20138/ ARME 2013 TECHNOLOGY CUP

%_[E& Order of Play for Round 2
MORNING SESSION

Venue : Hsin Chu GOLF COUNTRY CLUB Time : 2013.6.28 Fri.
STARTING FROM TEE 1 West COURSE STARTING FROM TEE 10 East COURSE
Match | Time  Tee Name R1  Match Time Tee Name
EIai T he B
1 07:00 1 MIIE 11 07:00 10 ReElE
=108 BIEZ2(A)
sREE PR R #
2 0710 1 B fE R 12 07:10 10 ZE5 b
ERRS (A) TEmA)
EttsS MHESE
300720 1 15 B 13 07:20 10 Fo 5= BT
B BT sRIGTE(A)
W BickE
40730 1 =y e 14 07:30 10 PR &
2K AR Z(A)
TRE EL5%
50740 1 B3] 15 07:40 10 (EprEe
RETRE ZREM
=iE REIE
6  07:50 1 PSR AL 16 07:50 10 HFEE
RIETR SRR EN
PRITEE Eug=
70800 1 =T 17 08:00 10 MR
HRIE =EE
HERE SRR
§ 0810 1 A X E59 18 08:10 10 HHENE
HEFR SBEAERE
g/5hiE RARIE
9 0820 1 ZRIE 19 08:20 10 #{E=RA
SEE(A) B R,
EEMm RiBE
10 0830 1 gERENEE 20 08:30 10 REE

ZFIHHA(A) MIKEE



203N BLARE

2013 TECHNOLOGY CUP

%_[E& Order of Play for Round 2

AFTERNOON SESSION
Venue : Hsin Chu GOLF COUNTRY CLUB
STARTING FROM TEE 1 West COURSE

Time : 2013.6.28 Fri.
STARTING FROM TEE 10 East COURSE

Match| Time Tee

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

11:20

11:30

11:40

11:50

12:00

12:10

12:20

12:30

12:40

12:50

Name

FFIIRA
PR 1
S
BIE M
SR
ZREN
50
REEF
Sk H
ok 24
AR
=AY
RS R
PN

""_“'Eh
=

EEE
T4
ERUE
sRIENS

James STEWART (HK)
payiEE=s
M5

Jimmy KO Ming Chak (HK)
EERAR
EEH
FRR
FEE
VA=

Marcus BOTH (AUS)

=2 B8

=¢
%

+

S
AR
l<

R1
82

86
78
84
78
76
77
81
89
74
76
80
77

Match Time Tee

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

11:20

11:30

11:40

11:50

12:00

12:10

12:20

12:30

12:40

12:50

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Name

PR 815
M=
2 R (A)
BeR #5435
MEE
=W
Fr 8 22
PR &8 5%
TRE 7
FFEC
ZESiE
HERA

= AR5

/EH,UT“E
fRAS
MIRE
ik
SE =l
M E
Emfs

NOH Tae Poong (KOR)
TEE
ERE

CHOI Min Chel (KOR)
gL =it
R
S
sRiEE
B

Peter ANG (SIN)

EHE




31

13:00

1

W
W S

in I

79
78

42

13:00

10

=158
ErgE e



