



# 2013科技盃公開賽 2013 TECHNOLOGY CUP

# 第二回合 Order of Play for Round 2

# MORNING SESSION

Venue: Hsin Chu GOLF COUNTRY CLUB

Time: 2013.6.28 Fri.

## STARTING FROM TEE 1 West COURSE

## STARTING FROM TEE 10 East COURSE

Matab			OWITEE T West COURSE						
Match	Time	Tee	Name	R1	Match	Time	Tee	Name	R1
			詹頂立					許龍興	
1	07:00	1	林江翰		11	07:00	10	徐常峰	
			李士鴻					俞俊安( <b>A</b> )	
			張建棋					陳廣耕	
2	07:10	1	潘福強		12	07:10	10	羅凱中	
			林鼎勝(A)					王偉倫(A)	
			詹世吉					杜承晃	
3	07:20	1	楊思誠		13	07:20	10	陳嘉軒	
			周文軒					張佑健(A)	
			姜榮彬					楊振豪	
4	07:30	1	李鍊福		14	07:30	10	陳宗煒	
			蔡威民					郁淞壹(A)	
			李家豪					王士瑞	
5	07:40	1	吳文玎		15	07:40	10	陳浩森	
			張奇駿					李謹州	
			高尚宏					宋孟璋	
6	07:50	1	陳宗成		16	07:50	10	許孟男	
			宋耀宗					張淵凱	
			陳元車					詹世昌	
7	08:00	1	林吉祥		17	08:00	10	林冠伯	
			洪家煜					呂偉智	
			謝東書					卓宗霖	
8	08:10	1	呂文德59		18	08:10	10	趙勛廷	
			洪玉霖					范姜皓詮	
								 張宏瑋	
9	08:20	1	劉旻煜		19	08:20	10	林德明	
			高藤(A)					廖崧成	
10			賴韋綸					余錦漢	
10	08:30	1	蘇欽榮		20	08:30	10	張奇偉	

# 2013科技盃公開賽 2013 TECHNOLOGY CUP

# 第二回合 Order of Play for Round 2

# AFTERNOON SESSION

Venue : Hsin Chu GOLF COUNTRY CLUB STARTING FROM TEE 1 West COURSE Time: 2013.6.28 Fri.
STARTING FROM TEE 10 East COURSE

Match	Time	Tee	Name	R1	Match	Time	Tee	Name	R1
			許立朋	82				陳銘傳	78
21	11:20	1	陳慶儒	86	32	11:20	10	林晉陞	77
			陳彥吉	78				鍾成恩(A)	87
			呂瑋倫	84				陳銘琦	80
22	11:30	1	張維仁	78	33	11:30	10	林合偉	71
			楊文來	76				黃彥彬	79
			葉彰明	77				蘇清安	75
23	11:40	1	余東昇	81	34	11:40	10	陳銘鑫	81
			翁永田	89				徐國雄	81
			陳榮興	74				許佳仁	73
24	11:50	1	黃東樑	76	35	11:50	10	楊斐皓	77
			沈代偉	80				謝東宏	75
			李奕澄	77				呂文德52	73
25	12:00	1	陳志忠	73	36	12:00	10	汪聰傑	76
			曾宏勝	81				陳君吏	71
			蔣宸豑	74				林根基	76
26	12:10	1	葉彰廷	71	37	12:10	10	謝錦昇	75
			王子銘	74				呂嘉祐	79
			連啟偉	70				林文堂	73
27	12:20	1	張澤鵬	71	38	12:20	10	詹益信	71
			James STEWART (HK)	76				NOH Tae Poong (KOR)	78
			洪健堯	69				汪德昌	75
28	12:30	1	林文鴻	71	39	12:30	10	葉偉志	75
			Jimmy KO Ming Chak (HK)	78				CHOI Min Chel (KOR)	73
			連騼森	71				鍾春興	75
29	12:40	1	葉有財	77	40	12:40	10	郭家彬	77
			李威霖	81				蔡士朕	81
			李卓全	77				張耀濱	81
30	12:50	1	許立昇	79	41	12:50	10	楊亮威	79
			Marcus BOTH (AUS)	75				Peter ANG (SIN)	74
			曾國錩	71				蔡銘峯	74

31	13:00	1	周宏男	79	42	13:00	10	黃琦鈞	76
			蔡慶明	78				蔡宗佑	81